Team Event 15  Entries @ 82.80  $1,242.00
Doubles Event 30  Entries @ 41.40  $1,242.00
Singles Event 60  Entries @ 20.70  $1,242.00
All Events 43  Entries @ 5.00 $215.00
Total Prize Fund $3,941.00
Added Money to Prize Fund:
Team $800.00
Doubles $400.00
Singles $100.00
All Events $100.00
Teams - Handicap
Actual Total
Pos. Entry # Team Name Score Handicap Score
1 12 Bowl-Dacious Babes 1920 771 2691
Jennifer Dobranski, Michelle Inamoto-D'Arcy, Wally Inamoto, Kelly Vestrocy-Murata, Capt.
2 4  Crystal Ball 1895 780 2675
Arlene Paredes, Emily Lau, Lily Chin Halas, Fanny Ho, Capt.
Doubles - Handicap
1 1 Mona Perry / Cathy Harvey 1192 258 1450
2 9  Judi Elbourn / Amanda MacDonald 1087 351 1438
3 5  Monica Lambert / Eden Ferareza 1005 399 1404
4 14  Rose Tiangco / Rachael Comes 982 387 1369
Singles - Handicap
1 22 Doris Ho 641 90 731
2 5  Belinda Sison 535 183 718
3 15  Georgia Lindsay 517 189 706
4 4  Lily Chin Halas 531 174 705
5 22 Riva Yeung 603 99 702
6 8  Violet Chan 512 189 701
7 4  Emily Lau 469 231 700
8 21  Issabella Feliciano 544 150 694
9 7  Chiqui Allan 453 240 693

Greater Toronto Tenpin Bowling Association
Women's Annual Championship Tournament
Classic Bowl - January 10 & 11, 2026

Prize
$1,300.00

$742.00

$752.00
$410.00
$290.00
$190.00

$370.00
$220.00
$155.00
$130.00
$110.00
$100.00
$92.00
$85.00
$80.00



Pos. Entry #
1 5
2 5
3 5
4 7
5 8
6 4

Team Name

Belinda Sison
Monica Lambert
Eden Ferareza
Chiqui Allan
Violet Chan
Lily Chin Halas

All Events - Handicap

tie
tie

tie

Actual Total
Score Handicap Score
1522 549 2071
1430 612 2042
1466 576 2042
1322 720 2042
1461 567 2028
1504 522 2026

Prize

$120.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$15.00
$15.00
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